Vision Prattsville — Community Survey Results — December 2022

TOTAL RESPONSES

95

COMPLETION RATE

TYPICAL TIME SPENT

10m:50s

Question 2: How long have you been
a resident of the Town of Prattsville?

Question 1: What is your relationship
to the Town of Prattsville?

Resident 63 (71%)
Property Owner 14 (16%)
Visitor 13 (15%)
Employee 3 (3%)
Business Owner 2 (2%)
Total 95

Less than 1 Year 3(3%)
1-5 Years 19 (22%)
5-10 Years 4 (5%)
10-20 Years 19 (22%)
Greater than 20 Years 30 (35%)
Non-Resident 17 (20%)
Total 92

Question 4: Provide up to five keywords that describe

your Vision for Prattsville.

Senior

destination

tainable  restaurants business
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Question 6: Please provide your level of support for the
following types of development within the Town of Prattsville.
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Question 7: Please provide the level of need for the following
types of public improvements within the Town of Prattsville.
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Question 8: What are the top three (3) recreational interests
that should be prioritized?

70%
7 63%

60%

50% 9
o 45% 43%

40% 38%

32%
30% 27%  27%

20%

10%

0%
A &

We e 1%
(] (0] 9%
7% .
I 1001
- -
& O

% ) © & % & . & &
& g ¥ & A . & S
S e Y L T I A R Y
> <& <& \Q“ <O = & & N =~ e L C
4 < 3 9 8 Q N ¢S R S o N
N N WV &' IS S <% & & Q¢ S
% 2 & \ $ N S G <5
3 ‘ﬁ.\\Q :b(‘(' $®\ <& o""o < N
< & & ¢
{\0 W °o\
QQ/ 6\5\@/ oé’\(\
& &
(o)
(,)(\
Question 9: Which recreational resources are most in need of
improvement?
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Question 10: Which services are most in need of improvement
within the Town of Prattsville?
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Question 11: Please rank your support for the following types of
land use regulation initiatives:
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